
September 15, 2012

Race Date On a Mission 5K 2012

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Roger Lee 19:23.3700 6:14/M19:23.3    1 Maxwell Afb  AL 48 OA1M

Justin Henley 19:43.2668 6:20/M19:43.2    2 Montgomery  AL 32 30-391M

Ernest Champion 20:26.2649 6:34/M20:28.5    3 New Site  AL 40 40-491M

Heather Brock 21:24.6708 6:53/M21:32.1    4 27 OA1F

Lance McInnish 22:10.3663 7:08/M22:10.8    5 Montgomery  AL 39 30-392M

Brooke Ginn 23:08.7652 7:26/M23:10.2    6 Opelika  AL 32 30-391F

Sylvester Williams 24:16.7656 7:48/M24:16.7    7 montgomery  AL 21 20-291M

Eric Dowty 24:12.1711 7:47/M24:25.3    8 29 20-292M

Michael Brock 25:00.8709 8:02/M25:09.0    9 30 30-393M

Authur Arocha 27:49.9710 8:57/M28:04.0   10 27 20-293M

Mike Novak 28:33.3643 9:11/M28:35.8   11 Prattville  AL 72 60-991M

Kim Young 29:20.4673 9:26/M29:22.8   12 Montgomery  AL 55 50-591F

David Ashworth 29:14.1677 9:24/M29:24.0   13 Alexander City  AL 42 40-492M

Aaron Banach 29:37.7659 9:31/M29:38.8   14 montgomery  AL 20 20-294M

JANUARY GREEN 30:11.6669 9:42/M30:13.6   15 MONTGOMERY  AL 33 30-392F

Dayton Jobgen 30:46.8655 9:54/M30:47.7   16 35 30-394M

Emily Foucault 31:43.7650 10:12/M31:46.6   17 Montgomery  AL 30 30-393F

Taylor Pugh 32:02.8651 10:18/M32:06.0   18 Odenville  AL 33 30-394F

Jonathon Horton 32:40.6701 10:30/M32:40.6   19 20 20-295M

Tracy Ashworth 32:35.9678 10:29/M32:45.6   20 Alexander City  AL 42 40-491F

Angie Williams 32:36.0704 10:29/M32:45.8   21 41 40-492F

Ashley Manning 33:01.2696 10:37/M33:10.3   22 22 20-291F

Tera Simmons 33:10.3665 10:40/M33:12.4   23 Greenville  AL 36 30-395F

Damon Woodall 37:40.7679 12:07/M37:52.0   24 Dothan  AL 36 30-395M

Jennifer Foster 38:22.1638 12:20/M38:26.6   25 Montgomery  AL 36 30-396F

Matty Drollette 38:31.6699 12:23/M38:37.8   26 Montgomery  AL 16  1-191F

Mary Capps 38:47.7646 12:28/M38:53.9   27 Opelika  AL 35 30-397F

Michael Waldrop 39:44.7707 12:47/M39:57.4   28 48 40-493M

tracy sheridan 39:51.9672 12:49/M40:07.8   29 springville  AL 39 30-398F

Traci Mitchell 39:55.0693 12:50/M40:14.1   30 38 30-399F

Issac Champion 40:15.5658 12:57/M40:18.4   31 New Site  AL  9  1-191M

Jeff Williams 40:16.3705 12:57/M40:27.3   32 41 40-494M

Lilly Powell 40:58.1698 13:10/M41:03.7   33 9  1-192F

Genise Cooper 40:59.3636 13:11/M41:04.8   34 montgomery  AL 43 40-493F

Cassidy Taylor 41:37.6697 13:23/M41:43.3   35 15  1-193F

Jacob Champion 42:43.2657 13:44/M42:46.5   36 New Site  AL  8  1-192M

Aubrey Champion 42:43.8647 13:44/M42:47.0   37 New Site  AL 36 30-3910F

susan allen 43:40.3644 14:02/M43:48.1   38 wetumpka  AL 55 50-592F

Jonatha Joy 43:42.0666 14:03/M43:48.2   39 Wetumpka  AL 33 30-3911F

Mike Foster 44:00.2670 14:09/M44:05.1   40 Montgomery  AL 64 60-992M

Haleigh Mitchell 44:53.4695 14:26/M45:12.5   41 15  1-194F

Stephens Jamie 45:40.5703 14:41/M45:48.2   42 51 50-593F

David Flack 46:24.1634 14:55/M46:28.5   43 Montgomery  AL 70 60-993M

Reid Foster 47:54.5637 15:24/M48:07.4   44 Montgomery  AL 37 30-396M

Gracie Woodall 49:50.1681 16:01/M50:00.3   45 Dothan  AL 10  1-195F

Casey Woodall 50:02.9680 16:05/M50:12.9   46 Dothan  AL 34 30-3912F

Mimi Arnold 52:44.7702 16:57/M52:53.0   47 39 30-3913F

Theresa Waldrop 53:01.0706 17:03/M53:15.0   48 47 40-494F

Kora Champion 53:11.7648 17:06/M53:15.1   49 New Site  AL 15  1-196F

Beverly Duncan 53:10.4691 17:06/M53:24.5   50 69 60-991F

Richard Duncan 53:17.4692 17:08/M53:31.7   51 73 60-994M

LaDonna LeMaster 53:40.8654 17:15/M53:59.0   52 Montgomery  AL 48 40-495F

Cathy Throgmartin 54:00.5645 17:22/M54:18.6   53 Montgomery  AL 53 50-594F

Chantel Oakley 54:49.7674 17:38/M54:58.7   54 Wetumpka  AL 34 30-3914F

Hillary Mitchell 59:47.9694 19:13/M1:00:06.6   55 14  1-197F

Savannah Clemens 59:47.6662 19:13/M1:00:06.6   56 Montgomery  AL 12  1-198F

Kate Clemens 59:50.2661 19:14/M1:00:09.0   57 Montgomery  AL 31 30-3915F

Faye Lewis 1:03:45.5686 20:30/M1:03:45.5   58 Dothan  AL 55 50-595F

Rachel Clohan 1:03:46.4688 20:30/M1:03:46.4   59 Cottonwood  AL 13  1-199F

Dakota Trusty 1:06:20.7689 21:20/M1:06:20.7   60 Dothan  AL 14  1-1910F

Allison Woodall 1:06:22.1682 21:20/M1:06:22.1   61 Dothan  AL 38 30-3916F

Mallory Woodall 1:06:22.4683 21:20/M1:06:22.4   62 Dothan  AL 13  1-1911F

Melissa McCord 1:06:25.5685 21:21/M1:06:25.5   63 Dothan  AL 25 20-292F

Summer Fulford 1:08:08.5687 21:54/M1:08:08.5   64 Dothan  AL 15  1-1912F

Paula Harrison 1:10:26.0690 22:39/M1:10:26.0   65 Dothan  AL 52 50-596F

Jane Littlefield 1:10:29.9684 22:40/M1:10:29.9   66 Dothan  AL 57 50-597F
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September 15, 2012

Race Date
On a Mission 5K 2012

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Roger Lee 48 19:23.3700   1 6:14/M19:23.3Maxwell Afb 1

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Heather Brock 27 21:24.6708   1 6:53/M21:32.14
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September 15, 2012

Race Date
On a Mission 5K 2012

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male  1 to 19

OverallCity
Issac Champion 9 40:15.5658   1 12:57/M40:18.4New Site 31*
Jacob Champion 8 42:43.2657   2 13:44/M42:46.5New Site 36*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female  1 to 19

OverallCity
Matty Drollette 16 38:31.6699   1 12:23/M38:37.8Montgomery 26*
Lilly Powell 9 40:58.1698   2 13:10/M41:03.733*
Cassidy Taylor 15 41:37.6697   3 13:23/M41:43.335*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 20 to 29

OverallCity
Sylvester Williams 21 24:16.7656   1 7:48/M24:16.7montgomery 7*
Eric Dowty 29 24:12.1711   2 7:47/M24:25.38*
Authur Arocha 27 27:49.9710   3 8:57/M28:04.010*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 20 to 29

OverallCity
Ashley Manning 22 33:01.2696   1 10:37/M33:10.322*
Melissa McCord 25 1:06:25.5685   2 21:21/M1:06:25.5Dothan 63*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 30 to 39

OverallCity
Justin Henley 32 19:43.2668   1 6:20/M19:43.2Montgomery 2*
Lance McInnish 39 22:10.3663   2 7:08/M22:10.8Montgomery 5*
Michael Brock 30 25:00.8709   3 8:02/M25:09.09*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 39

OverallCity
Brooke Ginn 32 23:08.7652   1 7:26/M23:10.2Opelika 6*
JANUARY GREEN 33 30:11.6669   2 9:42/M30:13.6MONTGOMERY 15*
Emily Foucault 30 31:43.7650   3 10:12/M31:46.6Montgomery 17*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 49

OverallCity
Ernest Champion 40 20:26.2649   1 6:34/M20:28.5New Site 3*
David Ashworth 42 29:14.1677   2 9:24/M29:24.0Alexander City 13*
Michael Waldrop 48 39:44.7707   3 12:47/M39:57.428*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 40 to 49

OverallCity
Tracy Ashworth 42 32:35.9678   1 10:29/M32:45.6Alexander City 20*
Angie Williams 41 32:36.0704   2 10:29/M32:45.821*
Genise Cooper 43 40:59.3636   3 13:11/M41:04.8montgomery 34*
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September 15, 2012

Race Date
On a Mission 5K 2012

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 59

OverallCity
Kim Young 55 29:20.4673   1 9:26/M29:22.8Montgomery 12*
susan allen 55 43:40.3644   2 14:02/M43:48.1wetumpka 38*
Stephens Jamie 51 45:40.5703   3 14:41/M45:48.242*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 60 and over

OverallCity
Mike Novak 72 28:33.3643   1 9:11/M28:35.8Prattville 11*
Mike Foster 64 44:00.2670   2 14:09/M44:05.1Montgomery 40*
David Flack 70 46:24.1634   3 14:55/M46:28.5Montgomery 43*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 60 and over

OverallCity
Beverly Duncan 69 53:10.4691   1 17:06/M53:24.550*
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